1
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 13.
Compact Photoelectric Sensor with Built-in Amplifier
E3Z
The Standard for Photoelectric Sensors
with a Secure Track Record of One
Million Sold Yearly.

	Compact Photoelectric Sensor with Built-in Amplif
	The Standard for Photoelectric Sensors with a Sec
	Ordering Information
	Sensing method
	Connection method
	NPN output
	PNP output
	30m
	5 to 100 mm (wide view)
	9030 mm (narrow beam)
	2 to 20 mm (BGS min setting)
	E3Z-T61 2M *4 *5
	E3Z-T66
	E3Z-T66A
	E3Z-T62 2M *4
	E3Z-T67
	E3Z-R61 2M *4 *5 E3Z-R66
	E3Z-D62 2M *4 *5 E3Z-D67
	E3Z-LS61 2M *4
	E3Z-T81 2M *4 *5
	E3Z-T86
	E3Z-T86A
	E3Z-T82 2M
	E3Z-T87
	E3Z-R81 2M *4 *5 E3Z-R86
	E3Z-D82 2M *4 *5 E3Z-D87
	E3Z-LS81 2M *4
	E3Z-LS83 2M *5
	25 mm
	E3Z-G61-M3J
	E3Z-LS88
	30±20 mm
	E3Z-L63 2M E3Z-L68
	E3Z-L83 2M E3Z-J88
	500 mm (80 mm)
	2 m (500 mm)